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Clubs less than two years old

02/13/2024 157108 ElzNeckar  25  1  0 0 4.17% 90+ Days 21 Active N

03/27/2024 157823 Mannheim 22  25  0  0 0 0.00%  25 Active N

05/28/2024 158056 Schwarzwald-Web serve  24  0  1 0-4.00%  27  2 Active(1) N

Clubs more than two years old

01/24/1983 42205 BAD WILDBAD  20  0  0 0 0.00%  20 Active 02/2020N

Exc Award (06/30/2017, 06/30/2021) 

11/15/1956 21793 BADEN BADEN  42  3  1 0 5.00%  39  3 Active 07/2019N

04/03/1995 56774 BADEN-BADEN 

HOHENBADEN
 38  0  0 0 0.00%  37 Active 02/2020N

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

04/03/1995 56820 BADEN-BADEN 

LICHTENTALER ALLEE
 26  0  0 4 0.00%  26 Active 10/2019N

03/16/2000 62901 BRETTEN STROMBERG  34  0  0 0 0.00%  34 Active 12/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2018) 

05/14/1959 21799 BRUCHSAL  43  2  1 0 2.38% 90+ Days 39  56 Active 02/2020N

06/30/1995 57141 BRUCHSAL SCHLOSS  42  2  1 2 2.44%  43  23 Active 12/2019N

04/09/1991 51511 BUCHEN  44  0  0 5 0.00%  43 Active 11/2016N

12/19/2011 115733 CHURPFALZ  27  0  0 4 0.00%  27 Active 05/2017Y

08/08/1974 29748 EBERBACH/NECKAR  40  2  0 1 5.26%  38 Active 12/2016N

04/04/1994 55507 ETTLINGEN  40  4  3 0 2.56%  38  15 Active 12/2019N

06/07/2017 130881 Frauenalb-Nordschwarzwald  23  0  1 5-4.17%  24  8 Active 10/2017N

10/20/1954 21804 FREUDENSTADT  41  3  3 0 0.00%  41  7 Active 11/2017N

12/06/2005 90293 GERNSBACH MURGTAL  18  0  1 0-5.26%  19  20 Active 12/2019Y

10/21/1954 21806 HEIDELBERG  30  3  3 0 0.00% 90+ Days 32  27 Active 05/2020N

12/18/2000 63860 HEIDELBERG ALTSTADT  46  1  0 1 2.22% 90+ Days 45 Active 09/2019Y

04/17/2006 96942 HEIDELBERG CAMPUS  8  0  0 23 None 0.00%  8 Active 12/2019N

01/10/1983 42203 HEIDELBERG MITTLERE 

BERGSTRASSE
 33  3  1 1 6.45% 90+ Days 33  20 Active 04/2020N

12/23/1991 52330 HEIDELBERG PALATINA  49  1  0 0 2.08%  47 Active 12/2019N
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Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

11/29/1958 21809 HIRSAU  43  0  1 0-2.27%  43  64 Active 03/2020N

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

08/24/2004 84057 HOCKENHEIM  30  1  1 0 0.00%  30  21 Active 10/2017N

10/18/1954 21811 KARLSRUHE  56  2  2 0 0.00%  56  21 Active 01/2020N

04/15/2019 138003 Karlsruhe Active Friends  24  1  0 2 4.35%  22 Active 12/2019N

05/05/1966 21812 KARLSRUHE BADEN  39  0  0 6 0.00%  38 Active 12/2019N

05/31/1974 29416 KARLSRUHE FAECHER  39  1  0 0 2.63%  39 Active 11/2019N

01/24/2011 110167 KARLSRUHE SCHLOSS  56  10  0 0 21.74% 90+ Days 36 Active 12/2017N

06/26/1989 49736 KARLSRUHE TURMBERG  33  0  3 2-8.33%  39  25 Active 12/2017N

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

07/30/1998 61062 KARLSRUHE ZIRKEL  35  2  0 0 6.06% 90+ Days 33 Active 12/2019N

07/30/2012 117484 KARLSRUHE-FIDELITAS  42  3  2 1 2.44% 90+ Days 41  9 Active 12/2019N

05/09/2013 119331 KARLSRUHE-MITTE  30  0  0 0 0.00%  29 Active 12/2017N

06/07/2017 130880 Karlsruhe-Residenz  13  0  6 7 2-31.58%  30  8 Active 11/2019Y

01/11/2006 93608 KLEINER ODENWALD  34  0  0 1 0.00%  34 Active 09/2019N

07/16/1970 21815 KRAICHGAU  26  1  0 0 4.00%  25 Active 12/2019N

12/29/2020 144659 Kraichgau-Hugelland  13  1  2 0-7.14%  13  5 Active N

03/24/1993 54265 LEIMEN  28  0  0 1 0.00%  28 Active 05/2020N

03/25/2002 65170 MADONNENLAND  26  1  0 0 4.00%  25 Active 09/2019Y

05/20/1954 21820 MANNHEIM  36  3  1 0 5.88%  34  41 Active 07/2016N

12/02/1981 40656 MANNHEIM QUADRATE  38  0  0 9 0.00%  39 Active 09/2017Y

06/19/1974 29523 MANNHEIM RHEIN-NECKAR  41  2  3 2-2.38%  41  16 Active 12/2019N

01/17/1989 49153 MANNHEIM ROSENGARTEN  43  0  1 0-2.27%  44  16 Active 02/2020N

06/27/2005 88884 MANNHEIM SCHLOSS  6  0  6 4-50.00%  17  6 Active 12/2016N

03/31/2016 127192 Metropolregion Rhein-Neckar  18  0  0 1 0.00%  18 Active 11/2019N

06/12/1959 21821 MOSBACH  43  0  2 0-4.44%  46  31 Active 11/2019N

03/12/1969 21822 MUEHLACKER  39  0  5 0-11.36%  43  26 Active 10/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 
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12/11/1984 44465 NECKARGEMUEND  32  1  2 0-3.03%  34  19 Active 12/2019N

06/08/2023 154216 Neuenbürg-Schloss  21  0  0 3 0.00%  22 Active N

05/04/1957 21825 PFORZHEIM  45  1  0 2 2.27%  44 Active 12/2019N

10/12/1972 21826 PFORZHEIM ENZ  36  2  0 1 5.88%  36 Active 12/2019N

05/14/2014 122215 Pforzheim Johannes Reuchlin  36  1  1 1 0.00%  35  6 Active 11/2019N

Exc Award (06/30/2021) 

04/26/2022 150492 Pforzheim-Bertha Benz  36  1  0 0 2.86%  34 Active N

04/19/1961 21828 RASTATT  34  3  1 0 6.25%  32  42 Active 12/2016N

12/13/1993 55122 REMCHINGEN-PFINZTAL  26  0  1 0-3.70%  28  2 Active 12/2019N

12/02/1988 49068 SCHWETZINGEN  43  0  1 0-2.27%  44  27 Active 12/2019N

04/30/2004 78918 STUTENSEE HARDT  19  0  0 2 0.00%  20 Active 05/2019N

06/23/1983 42834 WAGHAUSEL EREMITAGE  28  1  1 5 0.00%  28  42 Active 04/2017N

01/28/1983 42204 WALDBRONN  38  1  0 0 2.70%  36 Active 12/2019N

09/24/2007 100223 WALLDORF ASTORIA  41  0  0 1 0.00%  39 Active 08/2019N

06/29/1971 21838 WIESLOCH  38  1  3 3-5.00% 90+ Days 40  40 Active 12/2019N

03/28/2001 64111 WIMSHEIM HECKENGAEU  19  0  0 7 0.00%  18 Active 09/2019N

Members
Lost

Due to
Cancellation

Number
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Count

 65  61  4 0  0  0%  15%  0  0%  0  0  0 0

% of Clubs
Cancelled for 
Non-Financial

Reasons

 0% 0.20%

Member
Count 12 
Months

Ago

 2,039  33  13% 2,041 62 

Average
Cancelled

Club
Age

*** Red denotates 20% + loss.

** Red denotates below 15 active members.

* - P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues. 

**** Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

***** Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.
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